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CASE DESCRIPTION:

Sign Here: 

ATTORNEY
PARTY OF RECORD

none

none

none

none

Technician Date Processed

*Sweeney, Karen A. 
FirstEnergy
76 South Main Street

*Greene, Tracy J. Mrs.
Ohio Consumers’ Counsel
65 East State St.
7th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-9547
Fax:614-466-8574
Email:tracy.greene@occ.ohio.gov

WILLIS, MAUREEN R
65 EAST STATE STREET, 7TH FLOOR
COLUMBUS ,OH 43215-4203
Phone:614-466-9567
EmaikMAUREEN.WILLIS@OCC.OHIO.GOV

Akron,OH 44308
Phone;330-76I-7889
Fax:330-255-1017
Emaikksweeney@firstenergycorp.com

This is to certify that the images 
■>':.'iearir!g are an accurate and 
complete reproduction of a case file 
d:-cbment delivered in the regular

of business.

ATTORNEY 
*Bingham, Deb J. Ms.
Office of the Ohio Consumers' Counsel 
65 East State Street, 7th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215-4203
Phone:614-466-1311 
Fax:614-466-9475
Emaikdebra.bingham@occ.ohio.gov

18-1646-EL-RDR • ■ — —
Ohio Edison Company, The Cleveland Electric Illuminating Company, The Toledo 
Edison Company

DATE OF SERVICE: MAp Q 6 2024
DOCUMENT SIGNED MAR/0 6^024



*Fleisher, Madeline Ms.none

1580 Barrington Road

none

NONE

INTERVENOR
ATTORNEY

NONE

NONE

*Finnigan, John Mr. 
Ohio Consumers' Counsel
65 East State St. 7th Floor

Upper Arlington,OH 43221
Phone:857-636-0371
Email:mfleisher@dickinsonwright.com

PARTY OF RECORD
ENVIRONMENTAL LAW & POLICY CENTER 
MADELINE FLEISHER
21 WEST BROAD ST., SUITE 800

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-9585
Emaihjohn.finnigan@occ.ohio.gov

OHIO CONSUMERS' COUNSEL
CHRISTOPHER HEALEY
65 EAST STATE STREET
7TH FLOOR
COLUMBUS,OH 43215-4203
Phone:(614) 466-9571
Email:CHRISTOPHER.HEALEY@OCC.OHIO.GOV

Semple, Connor D.
65 East State Street
Suite 700
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:6144669565
Email:connor.semple@occ.ohio.gov

COLUMBUS,OH 43215
Phone:614-670-5586


